
出生 死亡 転入 転出 その他増 その他減 増減数

４月末日 20,775 世帯 25,313 人 24,878 人 50,191 人 4月 29 34 242 201 1 0 37

５月末日 20,771 世帯 25,295 人 24,881 人 50,176 人 5月 27 38 118 117 2 7 -15

６月末日 20,789 世帯 25,298 人 24,895 人 50,193 人 6月 32 41 165 138 2 3 17

７月末日 20,795 世帯 25,281 人 24,907 人 50,188 人 7月 31 35 161 159 1 4 -5

８月末日 20,822 世帯 25,293 人 24,932 人 50,225 人 8月 29 39 166 116 1 4 37

９月末日 20,840 世帯 25,300 人 24,950 人 50,250 人 9月 31 37 174 139 2 6 25

10月末日 20,858 世帯 25,303 人 24,950 人 50,253 人 10月 32 54 164 137 0 2 3

11月末日 20,881 世帯 25,310 人 24,971 人 50,281 人 11月 34 45 185 145 0 1 28

12月末日 20,918 世帯 25,349 人 24,994 人 50,343 人 12月 24 40 202 126 2 0 62

１月末日 20,922 世帯 25,359 人 24,990 人 50,349 人 1月 28 45 136 112 0 1 6

２月末日 20,963 世帯 25,382 人 24,999 人 50,381 人 2月 23 38 180 132 2 3 32

３月末日 21,027 世帯 25,352 人 25,016 人 50,368 人 3月 25 42 298 298 4 0 -13

合計 345 488 2,191 1,820 17 31 214

令和 2 年度住民異動の状況

月別人口

世帯数 男 女 総数


